P 1200048085

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	·
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<u>.</u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200235347852

05/22/12--01013--010 **87.50

12 HAY 22 PH 4: 20

र्षा ड|ब३|1व

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: CAST COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$70.00 \$78.75 \$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: FATSI, INC. C/O MR. LEE Name (Printed or typed) · P. O. BOX 7476 Address GAITHERSBURG, MD 20898 City, State & Zip <u>301-556-29</u>97, PLASE CALL AFTER 1:00 PM Daytime Telephone number FAATSI@GMAIL.COM
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

		LEU	
SEC	46 (48	Y OF	STATE
луюч	λ <u>'</u>	દ∯Ř₽	ORATIONS

<i>ARTIC</i>	LE I	NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal street address

8822 WELLINGTON VIEW DRIVE WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411

MRS. LILU

12 MAY 22 PM 4: 20

Mailing address, if different is:

ALTERNATIVE MAILING ADDRESS:

FATSI, INC, C/O MR. LEE

P.O.BOX 7476, GAITHERSBURG,MD 20898

May 21, 2012

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

To engage in the operation of import export, wholesales & retails of cast components & cast products solutions in the areas of data & information management, administration, software development & integration & enterprise solutions, et., also in online sales & cast products& any related products, etc.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: ten thousand shares of common stocks with par value of ten dollars per share.

Name and Ti	tle:LiZhou, President	Name and Title: None		
Address:	8822 Wellington View Drive West Palm Beach, FL 33411			
Name and Ti Address:	tte:Li Lu, Secretary & treasury	Name and Title: None Address:		
	8822 Wellington View Drive West Palm Beach, FL 33411		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name and Ti Address:	tle: <u>None</u>	Name and Title:None Address:		
he <u>name and Flo</u> i	REGISTERED AGENT rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
		of the registered agent is:		
ne <u>name and Flor</u> Name: Address:	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Li Lu 882 Wellington View Drive West Palm Beach, Ft. 33411	of the registered agent is:		
ne <u>name and Flor</u> Name: Address: RTICLE VII	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Li Lu 882 Wellington View Drive West Palm Beach, FL 33411 INCORPORATOR	of the registered agent is:		
ne <u>name and Flor</u> Name: Address: RTICLE VII	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Li Lu 882 Wellington View Drive West Palm Beach, Ft. 33411	of the registered agent is:		
ne name and Flor Name: Address: RTICLE VII ne name and add	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Li Lu 882 Wellington View Drive West Palm Beach, Fi. 33411 INCORPORATOR ress of the Incorporator is:	of the registered agent is:		
ne name and Flor Name: Address: RTICLE VII ne name and add Name: Address:	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Li Lu 882 Wellington View Drive West Palm Beach, FL 33411 INCORPORATOR ress of the Incorporator is: Li Lu 8822 Wellington View Drive	of the registered agent is:	ration at the place desi	
ne name and Flor Name: Address: RTICLE VII ne name and add Name: Address:	In the street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Li Lu 882 Wellington View Drive West Palm Beach, FL 33411 INCORPORATOR Tess of the Incorporator is: Li Lu 8822 Wellington View Drive West Palm Beach, FL 33411 and as registered agent to accept service of processors.	of the registered agent is:	ration at the place desi	

Required Signature/Incorporator